This is a new range of anti-vibration mounts, combinding the high
deflection of the spring with the dampening properties of the
rubber.
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
The metallic structure is very robust and it is
supplied with an anticorrosive zinc-plated coat.
Akustik
CEILING MOUNTS SPRING RUBBER® CEILING

DIMENSIONS
Type
MAX
PERMANENT
LOAD
A
(mm.)
B
(mm.)
C
(mm.)
E
(mm.)
H
(mm.) Code
SRB-25 25 75 30 12 50 150 23401
SRB-50 50 75 30 12 50 150 23402
SRB-75 75 75 30 12 50 150 23403
SRB-100 100 75 30 12 50 150 23404
SRB-125 125 75 30 12 50 150 23405
In order to adapt its products to the state of the art, AMC S.A. reserves the right to modify the conception and manufacture of the materials presented in this catalogue without prior notice.
Akustik
CEILING MOUNTS SPRING RUBBER® CEILING
HANGER